            登录  注册
        	 文档
	 PPT
	 PDF
                 搜索
                热门搜索：  演讲稿   租赁合同   个人简历   事迹材料   工作总结
        	 分享赚香币
                        	 首页

The AMS1117 devices are pin compatible with other threeterminal SCSI regulators and are offered in the low profile surface
mount SOT223 package in the 8L SOIC package and in the TO252 (DPAK) plastic package
ORDERING INFORMATION
 PACKAGE TYPE  OPERATING JUNCTION
 TO252  SOT223  8L SOIC TEMPERATURE RANGE
  AMS1117CD   AMS1117   AMS1117CS 40 to 125 ° C
  AMS1117CD15   AMS111715   AMS1117CS15 40 to 125 ° C
  AMS1117CD18   AMS111718   AMS1117CS18 40 to 125 ° C
  AMS1117CD25   AMS111725   AMS1117CS25 40 to 125 ° C
  AMS1117CD285  AMS1117285   AMS1117CS285 40 to 125 ° C
  AMS1117CD33   AMS111733   AMS1117CS33 40 to 125 ° C
  AMS1117CD50   AMS111750   AMS1117CS50 40 to 125 ° C
*For additional available fixed voltages contact factory
PIN CONNECTIONS
3 PIN FIXEDADJUSTABLE
VERSION